
Jalapeño Cheddar Sausage

Pulled Pork

Pulled Chicken

Chopped Brisket

Sliced Brisket

Pork Spare Ribs

1/2 lb.

$10.49

$10.99

$11.49

$14.99

$16.49

$17.49/half rack

$33.99/full rack

1 lb.

$18.99

$19.99

$20.99

$29.99

$32.99

Catering available 24/7!

Slow-smoked meatsSlow-smoked meats

Craft BBQ sidesCraft BBQ sides
Brisket Baked Beans

Broccoli Salad

Loaded Potato Salad

Not Yo’ Mama’s Slaw

Smoked Gouda Mac & Cheese

Spicy Collards

$9/pint (16 oz.)     $16/quart (32 oz.)

Hours
Mon - Tues: closed

Wed - Sat: 11am-8pm

Sunday: 11am-5pm Order.TampaCraftBBQ.com


