

Come visit us at:



(833)-THE-SALT 5214 N Nebraska Ave. Tampa, FL 33603 *Curbside pickup and takeout only.

Catering available 24/7!

Hours

Mon - Tues: closed Wed - Sat: 11am-8pm Sunday: 11am-5pm



Order.TampaCraftBBQ.com

SLOW-SMOKED MEATS

	1/2 lb.	1 lb.
Jalapeño Cheddar Sausage	\$10.49	\$18.99
Pulled Pork	\$10.99	\$19.99
Pulled Chicken	\$11.49	\$20.99
Chopped Brisket	\$14.99	\$29.99
Sliced Brisket	\$16.49	\$32.99
Pork Spare Ribs	\$17.49/half rack	
	\$33.99/full rack	

CRAFT BBQ SIDES

Brisket Baked Beans

Broccoli Salad

Loaded Potato Salad

Not Yo' Mama's Slaw Smoked Gouda Mac & Cheese Spicy Collards 16/quart (32 oz.)

\$9/pint (16 oz.) \$16/quart (32 oz.)